PDS BOM-PMP31073.xls PMP31073
None B
11/4/2024 3:32 PM
N/A PMP31073 REV B Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
C1, C29, C46,
C69, C82, C105
6 DNP C0805C221J5GACTU Kemet CAP, CERM, 220 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0805 805

C49, C50, C51,
C52, C53, C54,
C55, C56, C57,
C58, C72, C73,
C74, C75, C76,
C77, C78, C79,
C80, C81, C85,
C86, C87, C88,
C89, C90, C91,
C92, C93, C94,
C108, C109,
C110, C111,
C112, C113,
C114, C115,
C116, C117
60 10uF GRM32ER71H106KA12L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210
C14, C15, C59,
C60, C95, C96
6 0.47uF GRM188R71E474KA12D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.47 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603
C16, C17, C23,
C24, C61, C62,
C67, C68, C97,
C98, C103, C104
12 100pF GRM1885C1H101JA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 603
C18, C19, C63,
C64, C99, C100
6 1uF 06033C105KAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603
C20, C21, C65,
C66, C101, C102
6 0.47uF CGA3E3X7R1H474M080AE TDK CAP, CERM, 0.47 uF, 50 V, +/- 20%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 603
C22, C42, C43 3 0.1uF 06033C104JAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 25 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 603
C25 1 0.047uF 06033C473JAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 0.047 uF, 25 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 603
C26 1 1500pF 06031C152JAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 1500 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 603
C27 1 0.33uF C1608X7R1H334K080AC TDK CAP, CERM, 0.33 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603
C28 1 220pF 06035A221JAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 220 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 603
C44 1 0.1uF GCM188R71H104KA57D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 603
C45 1 10uF GRM21BR71A106KE51L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 805
Page 1 of 3
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
D1, D4, D5, D8,
D9, D12

6 0.0015 ERJ-M1WTF1M5U Panasonic RES, 0.0015, 1%, 1 W, 2512 2512
R3, R5, R10, R12,
R13, R15, R17,
R22, R23, R26,
R27, R40, R42,
R45, R46, R47,
R48, R51, R52,
R54, R56, R59,
R60, R63, R64,
R71, R72, R75,
R76, R77, R78,
R81, R82, R84,
R86, R89, R90,
R93, R94, R101,
R102
41 0 CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603
R4, R6, R9, R18,
R25, R32
6 100k CRCW0805100KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.125 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0805 805
R7, R8 2 100k CPF0603B100KE TE Connectivity RES, 100 k, 0.1%, 0.063 W, 0603 603
R11, R49, R50,
R79, R80
5 1.00Meg CRCW06031M00FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 1.00 M, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603
R14, R16, R53,
R55, R83, R85
6 3.3 CRCW06033R30JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 3.3, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603
Page 2 of 3
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
R19, R20, R57,
R58, R87, R88
6 49.9k CRCW060349K9FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603
R21, R24, R61,
R62, R91, R92
6 8.87k RT0603DRE078K87L Yageo America RES, 8.87 k, 0.5%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R28, R29, R31,
R65, R66, R95,
R96
7 10.0k CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603
R30, R67, R68,
R97, R98
5 4.7k CRCW06034K70JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 4.7 k, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603
R33 1 49.9k RC0603FR-0749K9L Yageo RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R34 1 49.9 RC0603FR-0749R9L Yageo RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R35 1 2.61k RC0603FR-072K61L Yageo RES, 2.61 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R36 1 8.66 RT0603DRE078R66L Yageo America RES, 8.66, 0.5%, 0.1 W, 0603 603
R38 1 1.50k CRCW06031K50FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 1.50 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603
R41 1 1 CRCW06031R00JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 1.0, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 603
SYNCIN1,
SYNCIN2,
SYNCIN3,
SYNCIN4,